CALIDA HOLDING AG

CALIDA HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH0126639464  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
27.35 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.18% (0.05)

CH0126639464
CALN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
243 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

27.35 CHF (199)
27.75 CHF (32)
27.50 CHF
27.95 CHF
27.20 CHF
27.30 CHF
27.454295 CHF
3,155
86,618.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=105355008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0126639464&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0126639464&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ecabcf7f1ad79376f30a98cb32b1aff73f8634f9fbc01414ac828d620771a38&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=028fdf4107867ce7d&time=1726374040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bf5e8bbec6b9fdf5fe2aad9b637f26e6348c9e8b95d98dfe6bc1b7b9e5d1bda&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32d4267a9f7f0c446&time=1726374040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d488d56553ece526991ca0b6897e342e2d036e00500903b0c28645583377be3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cfe39a22f35670f4&time=1726374040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81239e23820e0b222db8e4cb66296c633a997efc10546e2ccfd2147f5a8789fc&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1409a911781579929&time=1726374040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95baa3d859ebca3199c8e9578a118b492e7971c11eac82a4cd58e85401e41638&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b5783518fd9b38cb&time=1726374040&tool=RSC

CALIDA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
27.35 CHF

Difference (] 0.18% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CH0126639464
Symbol CALN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 243 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.35 CHF (199)
Ask (Ask size) 27.75 CHF (32)
Open 27.50 CHF
High 27.95 CHF
Low 27.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 27.30 CHF
VWAP 27.454295 CHF
Volume (pcs) BRI55
Trading volume 86,618.30
Number of trades 97
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.44% -10.03% -37.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 -3.05 -16.25
Beta - - -
Volatility 2446  26.04 32.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CALIDA HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/

13
London Stock 2022/07/
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2019/06/
28
Berlin 2019/06/
28

Time Price

17:31 27.35 CHF 0.09

16:48 44.425 CHF 0.06

13:30 25.20 EUR 0.00

18:47 25.30 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

27.64 CHF (4,245)
28.11 CHF (3,873)
29.66 CHF (5,884)
28.70 CHF (6,525)
32.00 CHF (2024/07/08)
26.05 CHF (2024/02/06)
32.00 CHF (2023/09/14)
25.00 CHF (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

97

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108580224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45516823

CALIDA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

CALIDA

E DY WE AR

Contact Details
CALIDA HOLDING AG

Bahnstrasse - 6208 Oberkirch
Telefon: +41-41-925-45-25
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@calidagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix Chairman of Managing
Sulzberger Board

Hanna Huber Member of Executive

Committee
Daniel Member of Executive
Gemperle Committee
Dave Miller = Member of Executive
Committee
Manuela Member of Executive
Ottiger Committee

Board of directors

Allan
Kellenberger

Corinna
Werkle

Gregor
Greber

Thomas
Stocklin
Félix
Sulzberger

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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